
S.NO. ÜRÜN KODU AÇIKLAMA

1
2
3
4
5
6

3100.1181
3100.1183
3100.1185
3100.1187
3100.1189
3100.1191

STANDART PANO KLİMASI
STANDART PANO KLİMASI
STANDART PANO KLİMASI
STANDART PANO KLİMASI
STANDART PANO KLİMASI
STANDART PANO KLİMASI

SOĞUTMA 
GÜCÜ
500 W
750 W

1000 W
1500 W
2000 W
2500 W

BESLEME

230V  50/60 Hz
230V  50/60 Hz
230V  50/60 Hz
230V  50/60 Hz
230V  50/60 Hz
230V  50/60 Hz

RENK

RAL 7035
RAL 7035
RAL 7035
RAL 7035
RAL 7035
RAL 7035

S.NO. ÜRÜN KODU AÇIKLAMA

1
2
3
4
5
6

3100.1201
3100.1203
3100.1205
3100.1207
3100.1209
3100.1211

INOX PANO KLİMASI
INOX PANO KLİMASI
INOX PANO KLİMASI
INOX PANO KLİMASI
INOX PANO KLİMASI
INOX PANO KLİMASI

SOĞUTMA 
GÜCÜ
500 W
750 W

1000 W
1500 W
2000 W
2500 W

BESLEME

230V  50/60 Hz
230V  50/60 Hz
230V  50/60 Hz
230V  50/60 Hz
230V  50/60 Hz
230V  50/60 Hz

RENK

INOX
INOX
INOX
INOX
INOX
INOX

S.NO. ÜRÜN KODU AÇIKLAMA

1
2
3
4
5
6

3100.1221
3100.1223
3100.1225
3100.1227
3100.1229
3100.1245

IP65 PANO KLİMASI
IP65 PANO KLİMASI
IP65 PANO KLİMASI
IP65 PANO KLİMASI
IP65 PANO KLİMASI
IP65 PANO KLİMASI

SOĞUTMA 
GÜCÜ
500 W
750 W

1000 W
1500 W
2000 W
2500 W

BESLEME

230V 50/60 Hz
230V 50/60 Hz
230V 50/60 Hz
230V 50/60 Hz
230V 50/60 Hz
230V 50/60 Hz

RENK

RAL 7035
RAL 7035
RAL 7035
RAL 7035
RAL 7035
RAL 7035

Pano Klimaları

A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) AĞIRLIK

500
610
640
800

1000
1000

205
210
210
255
255
255

310
320
320
400
400
400

18.00
26.30
28.50
32.00
43.50
44.00

A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) AĞIRLIK

500
610
640
800

1000
1000

205
210
210
255
255
255

310
320
320
400
400
400

18.00
26.30
28.50
32.00
43.50
44.00

A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) AĞIRLIK

500
610
640
800

1000
1000

205
210
210
255
255
255

310
320
320
400
400
400

18.00
26.30
28.50
32.00
43.50
44.00

INOX PASLANMAZ

STANDART

A

B

C

IP65 HARİCİ TİP

300



301


